K.J.SOMAIYA JR. COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & COMMERCE
VIDYAVIHAR, MUMBAI-77

S.Y.J.C. EXTERNAL ADMISSION 2019-2020
FIRST PHASE FIRST MERIT LIST

FORM VERIFICATION : 22" June 2019 (11.00 A M. to 3.00 P.M.)
ADMISSION DATE : 24" June 2019 to 26% June 2019 (11.00 AM. to 3.00 P.M.)
Commerce
% and Above
83.13

FEE STRUCTURE (In Rupees) - Demand Draft in favor of ‘K. J. SOMAIYA JUNIOR
COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND COMMERCE"’.

Fees Commerce (with SP) Commerce (with Mathematics)
7 ) Boys Girls Boys Girls
Regular fees 1275 947 1425 1097
lﬁ‘".'se"‘eep'“g & 500 500 500 500
aintenance
Sports & Game Fee 250 250 250 250
Total fees Rs.2025 Rs.1697 Rs.2175 Rs.1847

DOCUMENTS TO BE SUBMITTED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION

Printed copy of Acknowledgement receipt of Rs. 50/-

Completed Admission form

One stamp size photographs

Original S.S.C. Mark list and FYJC Mark List + two self-attested Xeroxes

Original FYJC Leaving Certificate/ NOC + two self-attested Xeroxes

Original Ration Card with Xerox copies for Girls concession (only upto second child).
SUBJECTS OPTED WILL NOT BE CHANGED AFTER THE ADMISSION IS GRANTED
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Note: COLLEGE RESERVES THE RIGHT TO REJECT THE ADMISSION OF THE STUDENT IN THE
ABOVE-MENTIONED CATEGORIES, IF IT IS FOUND DOCUMENTS SUBMITTED BY THE
STUDENT ARE NOT PROPER AND RELAVENT.

ADMISSION WILL BE.CONFIRMED ONLY AFTER GENERATION OF FEE RECEIPT
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Vice Principal Principal

Date:21-06-2019



